Elecciones Generales Municipales
y Comunales 2025

Candidatos/as

Localidad: SAN MARTIN NORTE - Departamento: SAN JUSTO

3 - FRENTE DE LA ESPERANZA

S.0.

T1
T2
T3
S1
S2
S3

T1
T2
T3
S1
S2
S3

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

CORTINA CRISTIAN LUIS

LOPEZ LUCINA MARIA CECILIA
PIEDRABUENA ANDRES FABIAN
VILLALBA YOANA GABRIELA
ROBLE MAXIMO GABRIEL
ESTRUBIA JEZABEL SHIRLI

CUESTA JUAN RAMON

PRADOLINI BETIANA MARIA DEL CARMEN

MIRANDA LEONARDO MIGUEL
CATORI MARIA ALEJANDRA
RETAMOZO SAMUEL GABRIEL
PESOA AILEN ROCIO

78 - UNIDOS PARA CAMBIAR SANTA FE
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APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

CESCHI LUCIANO JAVIER
PIEDRABUENA MARIA BELEN
GEROMINEZ LEANDRO DANIEL
REDONDO CARINA DEL VALLE
GAINZA AUGUSTO

GONNET ROSA MARIA

AYALA HUGO SECUNDINO

ACOSTA DALMA GERALDINE
HERNANDEZ EXEQUIEL ALEJANDRO
VAZQUEZ NATALIA CAROLINA
PIEDRABUENA CARLOS DANIEL
CORBALAN ALICIA FABIANA
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